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Appendix CLERK'S OFFiCE, HOUSE OF ASSEMBLY,
(A.) Quebec, Wednesday 12th December 1821.

REPORT
12thiDecr.

S TATE of the Library of the House of Assembly, made pursuant
ta an Order of the House of the Tenth day of March one thou-

sand eight hundred and two.
Since the last Report, to wit on the 1 8th December 1820, there bas

been imported from London, and bought in this Province the following
Books, videlicte.

VOLUMES
1 Lavoisnes Atlas,
1 Royal Calendar 1821,
1 Earnshaw's Statutes 8vo.

60 Agricultural Transactions 8vo.
i do. do. 4to.
4 Todd's Johnson's Dictionary, 4to.
1 Letters ta a Nobleman, respecting Junius, Svo.
1 Clay on Frce Trade, 8vo.
1 Colonial Policy, 8vo.
1 Chitty on Commerce, 8vo.
1 Extraordinary Red Book, 12mo.
2 Playfair's Scotland, 8vo.
1 Disney on Elections, Svo.
4 HIatsells Precedents, 4to.
1 Marriott's Reports, 8vo.
.4 Hawkin's Pleas of the Crown, Svo.
1 Report on Madhouses, Folio,
1 do. on Poor Laws, do.
I Davison on do. 8vo.
1 Parry's Objections, do.
1 Observations on Foreign Commerce,
1 Chitty's Crown Law, 8vo.
1 Amos' Reports, do.
] Guide to Electors,
1 Seybert's Statistical Annals of America, 4to.
1 Customs Act, Svo.
1 Park on the Law of Dower, Svo.
1 Companion ta the Globes, 12mo.
2 Evan's Debates, Royal Svo.
1 Jurisdiction of Parliaments, 12mo.
2 Jicklings Digest, 4to.
2 Whitelock's Notes, do.
3 Craig's Political Science, 8vo.
2 Brougham's Colonial Policy, do.

24 Parliamentary History, do.
2 Chaptal de l'industrie de France,
1 Costaz, Essai &c. Svo.
1 Notice sur les Travaux, 4to.
1 Pradt l'Europe &c. svo.
1 Almanach de Paris 1821.
2 Londres, la Cour &c. 8vo.
1 De la Borde, Plan d'Education, &c. 8vo.
l Ilamel, L'Enseignement &c. $vo
1 L'Asteyrie, Nouveau Systeme d'Education, 8vo.
1 Gerando, Compte Rendu &c. 8vo.

15 oEuvres de Mably, $vo.
1 Les Crimes des Reines de France, 8vo.
2 L'Europe Tourmentée, 12mo.
2 Dictionnaire Critique, Svo.
1 Repertory of Arts, S7th vol.
1 Edinburgh Review, 34th do.
1 Barnewall & Anderson, Sd do.
1 State Trials, 29th do.
2 Parliamentary Debates, 1 & 2 do. new series,
1 Society of Arts, 38 do.
1 Commons Journals, 75 do.

16 Reports of the House of Commons to 1773,
1 Biographie des Députés de France,
2 Commentaires sur l'ordonnance de la Marine, 4to.
2 Grenier, Traité des donations, 4to.
1 Traité des Gains Nuptiaux, do.
4 Œuvres de d'Hericourt, do.
4 Droit Civil Romain par Heinneccius, 12mo.
6 Foderé, Médecire légale, 8vo.
4 Maison des Champs, Svo.
5 Agriculture Pratique d'Angleterre, Svo. Atlas, 4to,
1 Des Prairies et de leurs irrigations, Svo.
1 Art du Blanchiment des Toiles, 8vo.
1 Art de lever les Plans, do.
i do. de la Teinture, do.
3 Construction des Ponts et Canaux, 4to.
3 Dict. d'Architecture,
1 Des Bois de Corstiáction, Svo.

15 oEuvres de Tite Live, do.
6 do. de Tacite, do.
S Hist. de la Republique Romaine, 4to.
S D'scours de Gordonsur Tacite &c. 8vo.
2 Quinte Curce Traduit par Beauzée, 12mo.
2 Commentaires de César, do
4 Anarchie de Pologne, do.

13 Memoires de St. Simon, 8vo.
10 do. de Sully, 12mo.
S do. d% Baron de Tott, do.
6 Quintilien traduit en François. 8vo.

35 Etuvres de Condillac, 18o.

BUREAU DU GREFFIER, CHAMBRE D'ASSEMBLEE,
BUREAU DU GREFFIER, CHAMBRE D'ASSEMBLEE,

QUEBEC, Mercredi, 12e. Décembre 1821.

RAPPORT.

TAT de la Bibliothéque de la Chambre d'Assemblée, fait confor.
nément 'a un Ordre de la Chambre du dixième jour de Mars mil

huit cent deux.
Depuis le dernier Rapport, savoir, le 18 Décembre 1820, les Livres

suivans ont été importés de Londres, et achetés en cette Province, savoir:

ToMEs
1 Lavoisnes Atlas,
1 Royal Calendar, 1821,
1 Earnshaw's Statutes, Svo.

60 Agricultural Transactions, 8vo.
1 Ditto ditto 4to.
4 Todd's Johnson's Dictionary, 4to.
1 Letters to a Nobleman respecting Junius, 8vo.
1 Clay on Free Trade, 8vo.
1 Colonial Policy, 8vo.
1 Chitty on Commerce, 8vo.
1 Extraordinary Red Book, 12mo.
2 Playfair's Scotland, 8vo.
1 Disney on Elections, 8vo.
4 Hatsell's Precedents, 4to.
1 Marriott's Reports, 8vo.
4 Hawkins' Pleis of the Crown, 8vo.
1 Report on Madhouses, folio.
1 Ditto on Poor Laws, c
1 Davison on ditto, 8vo.
1 Parry's Objections,1,
1 Observations on Foreign Commerce,
1 Chitty's Crown Law, 8vo.
1 Amos' Reports 8vo.
1 Guide to Electors,
1 Seybert's Statistical Annals of America, 4to.
1 Customs Act, 8vo.
1 Park on the Law of Dower, 8vo.
1 Companion to the Globes, 12mo.
2 Evan's Debates, Royal 8vo. -
1 Jurisdiction of Parliaments, 12mo.
2 Jickling's Digest, 4to.
2 Whitelock's Notes, 4to.
3 Craig's Political Science, 8vo.
2 Brougham's Colonial Policy, 8vo.

24 Parliamentary History, 8vo.
2 Chaptal de l'industrie de France,
1 Costaz, Essai, &c. Svo.
1 Notice sur les Travaux, 4to.
1 Pradt l'Europe, &c. 8vo.
1 Almanach de Paris, 1821,
2 Londres, la Cour, &c. Svo.
I De la Borde, Plan d'Education, &c. Svo.
i Hamel, l'Enseignement, &c. 8vo.
1 L'Asteyrie, Nouveau Systeme d'Education, &c. Svo.
1 Gerando, Compte Rendu, &c. 8vo.

15 oEuvres de Mably, 8vo.
1 Les Crimes des Reines de France, 8vo.
2 L'Europe Tourmentée, 12mo.
2 Dictionnaire Critique, Svo.
1 Repertory of Arts, 37th Vol.
1 Edinburgh Review, 34th do.
I Barnewall & Anderson, 3d do.
1 State Trials, 29th do.
2 Parliamentary Debates,1 & 2 do. new Series,
1 Society of Arts, 38th do.
1 Commons Journals, 75th do.

16 Reports of the House of Commons to 1773,
1 Biographie des Députés de France,
2 Commentaires sur l'Ordonnance de la Marine, 4to.
2 Grenier, Traité des Donations, 4to.
1 Traité des Grais Nuptiaux, 4to.
4 . Euvres de d'Hericourt, 4to.
4 Droit Civil Romain, par Heinneccius, 12mo.
6 Foderé, Médecine Légale, 8vo.
4 Maison des Champs, 8vo.
5 Agriculture Pratique d'Angleterre, 8vo. avec Atlas, 4to.
1 Des Prairies et de leurs irrigations, Svo.
1 Art du Blanchiment des Toiles, 8vo.
1 Art de lever les Plans, 8vo.
1 Art de la Teinture, 8vo.
S Construction des Ponts et Canaux, 4to.
3 Dictionnaire d'Architecture, 4to.
1 Des Bois de Construction, Svo.

15 Ruvres de Tite Live, 8vo.
6 Ditto de Tacite, Svo.
S Histoire de la République Romaine, 4to.
3 Discours de Gordon eur Tacite, &c. 8vo.
2 Quinte Curce traduit par Beauzée, 12mo.
2 Commentaires de César, 12mo.
4 Anarchie de Pologne, 12mo.

13 Mémoires de St. Simon, 8vo.
10 Ditto de Sully, 12mo.
3 Ditto du Baron de Tott, 12ma.
6 Quintilien traduit en François, 8vo.

35 Ruvres de Condillac, 18mo.
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